FYUGP 1st semester 2024
Lokanayak Omeo Kumar Das College, Dhekiajuli
Vacant seats (Depertment wise)

Arts
Sub
ASSAMESE
BENGALI
BODO

ECONOMICS (DUAL STREAM)
EDUCATION
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)
HISTORY
MATHEMATICS (DUAL STREAM)
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE

Total Vacant

Science
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)
MATHEMATICS (DUAL STREAM)
PHYSICS
STATISTICS

ZooLoGy
ECONOMICS

Commerce
ACCOUNTANCY
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

Date:- 28/06/2024

Vacant
28
0
11
11
11
14
6
4
9
12
13
119

20
14

27
16
26

37
46
30



